EU SIZE

UK/AUS

USA

17.4

28

10

11

18

29

11

12

SCEGLI LA TAGLIA GIUSTA

MISURE (CM)
18,6 18,3 20 20,6
UNISEX SIZE
30 31 32 33
11,5 12,5 13,6 1
125 13.5 1.5 2

213

34

22

35

2,5

3.5



EU SIZE

UK/AUS

USA

226 233 24

36 37 38

3,5 4 5

4.5 5 6

SCEGLI LA TAGLIA GIUSTA

MISURE (CM)

246 257 263 27

UNISEX SIZE

39 40 41 42

6 6,5 b 8

7 7.5 8.5 9

27.6

43

10

28,3

44

10

11

29

45

10,5

11.5

29,6

46

11,5

12.56

30,3

47

12

13



